b.   column 4 sets out that the minimum holding of the Concert Party following Completion would, assuming all of
the TFG Options are exercised (except for the TFG Options being surrendered by Nick Clark, Freddie Jenner
and Jason Brameld pursuant to the Transaction Agreement) and Freddie Jenner and Jason Brameld do not
exercise their CP Options, in aggregate, be Ordinary Shares carrying a maximum of 31.96%. of the voting
rights of the Company; and

c.   column 5 sets out that the maximum holding of the Concert Party following Completion would, assuming all of
the TFG Options are surrendered and both Freddie Jenner and Jason Brameld exercise their CP Options, in
aggregate, be Ordinary Shares carrying a maximum of 34.38% of the voting rights of the Company.

(1) (2) (3) Completion (4) Minimum (5) Maximum

Concert
Party

Member

Shares
currently

held
in TFG

Total number of
Ordinary Shares and %
in ASG's Completion

Enlarged Share Capital

Total number of Ordinary
Shares and % in ASG's
Additionally Enlarged

Share Capital

Total number of Ordinary
Shares and % in ASG's CP
Options Enlarged Share

Capital

Shareholder Shares in
TFG

Shares in ASG % Shares in ASG % Shares in ASG %

Nick Clark 611,672 24,011,490 8.72 24,011,490 8.61 24,011,490 8.46

Keith
McCullagh

572,252 22,464,038 8.16 22,464,038 8.05 22,464,038 7.92

Siobhan
Robinson

420,834 16,520,049 6.00 16,520,049 5.92 16,520,049 5.82

Jean
McCullagh

480,827 18,875,104 6.85 18,875,104 6.77 18,875,104 6.65

Freddie
Jenner &
Melanie
Jenner

 154,496 6,064,817 2.20 6,064,817 2.17 9,764,817 3.44

Jason
Brameld

 20,000 785,110 0.29 785,110 0.28 5,485,110 1.93

Pamela
Clark

 6,522 256,024 0.09 256,024 0.09 256,024 0.09

Simon Clark
&
Amanda
Boyce

 4,658 182,852 0.07 182,852 0.07 182,852 0.06

Total 2,271,261 89,159,484 32.38 89,159,484 31.96 97,559,484 34.38

The Concert Party will therefore hold 32.38% of the Completion Enlarged Share Capital.

If any TFG Options are exercised in the Option Period (being the six months following Completion), the Company
will acquire the resulting Option Shares in accordance with the drag-along provision in the TFG articles of
association in consideration for the issue of Additional Consideration Shares.  If all of the remaining TFG Options
are exercised during the Option Period and no CP Options are exercised, the Concert Party would hold 31.96% of
the Additionally Enlarged Share Capital.

If no TFG Options are exercised in the Option Period (being the six months following Completion) but both Freddie